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Date Time Event Location
Sunday, 5/16/21 6:30-8:30p NO Life Night- Jr. Mentor Summer Planning
Wednesday, 5/19/21 6:30-8:30p NO Life Night- Jr. Mentor Summer Planning
Sunday, 5/23/21 6:30-8:30p LIFE TEEN:End Of School Party- Games Youth Center
Wednesday, 5/26/21 6:30-8:30p EDGE: End Of School Party- Games Youth Center
Sunday, 5/30/21 NO Life Night- Memorial Weekend
Wednesday, 6/2/21 6:30-8:30p Summer Night Open Gym (Middle & High School) Youth Center
Sunday, 6/6/21 6:30-8:30p Life Night (High School Only) Youth Center
Mon, 6/7/21-6/12/21 Covecrest & Hidden Lake Camps
Wednesday, 6/9/21 NO Summer Night- COVECREST & HIDDEN LAKE CAMPS
Sunday, 6/13/21 6:30-8:30p Life Night (High School Only) Youth Center
Wednesday, 6/16/21 6:30-8:30p Summer Night Open Gym (Middle & High School) Youth Center
Sunday, 6/20/21 NO Life Night- Fathers Day
Mon, 6/21/21-6/26/21 GSP Local Mission Trip Service Week
Wednesday, 6/23/21 6:30-8:30p Summer Night Open Gym (Middle & High School) Youth Center
Sunday, 6/27/21 6:30-8:30p Life Night (High School Only) Youth Center
Wednesday, 6/30/21 6:30-8:30p Summer Night Open Gym (Middle & High School) Youth Center
Sunday, 7/4/21 6:30-8:30p NO Summer Night- Independence Day
Wednesday, 7/7/21 6:30-8:30p NO Summer Night- Youth Ministry Closed
Sunday, 7/11/21 6:30-8:30p Life Night (High School Only) Youth Center
Wednesday, 7/14/21 6:30-8:30p Summer Night Open Gym (Middle & High School) Youth Center
Sunday, 7/18/21 6:30-8:30p Life Night (High School Only) Youth Center
Wednesday, 7/21/21 6:30-8:30p Summer Night Open Gym (Middle & High School) Youth Center
Sunday, 7/25/21 6:30-8:30p Life Night (High School Only) Youth Center
Wednesday, 7/28/21 6:30-8:30p Summer Night Open Gym (Middle & High School) Youth Center
Fri-Sat, 7/30-7/31 7pm-7pm Jr. Mentor Retreat Youth Center
Sunday, 8/1/21 6:30-8:30p Life Night (High School Only) Youth Center
Wednesday, 8/4/21 7pm-7pm Summer Night Open Gym (Middle & High School) Youth Center
Sunday, 8/8/21 6:30-8:30p Life Night (High School Only) Youth Center
Wednesday, 8/11/21 6:30-8:30p Summer Night Open Gym (Middle & High School) Youth Center
Sunday, 8/15/21 6:30-8:30p Life Night (High School Only) Youth Center
Wednesday, 8/18/21 6:30-8:30p Summer Night Open Gym (Middle & High School) Youth Center
Sunday, 8/22/21 6:30-8:30p NO Life Night- Mentor Training
Wednesday, 8/25/21 6:30-8:30p NO Summer Night- Mentor Training
Sunday, 8/29/21 6:30-8:30p High School Parent Meeting Youth Center
Wednesday, 9/1/21 6:30-8:30p Middle School Parent Meeting Youth Center
Sunday, 9/5/21 6:30-8:30p NO LIFE TEEN- Labor Day Weekend
Wednesday, 9/8/21 6:30-8:30p EDGE FALL Kick-Off Night Youth Center
Sunday, 9/12/21 6:30-8:30p LIFE TEEN FALL Kick-Off Night Youth Center

Beach Day: Fred Howard Thursday, June 3rd 9am-3pm
YM Sports Night: June 17th 5:30-8:30pm St. Marks
Bowling: Tuesday, June 29th 7pm-9:30pm
Guitar Camp: July 12-16 Youth Center
YM Sports Night: July 15th 5:30pm-8:30pm St. Paul
YM Sports Rally DAY: July 17th 12pm-9pm Sacred Heart Pinellas Park St. Pete
Jr. Mentor Retreat July 30-August 1 Day Spring
YM Sports Night: August 5th 5:30pm-8:30pm St. Timothy
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Other Summer Activities:


